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Metropolitan Pivoting Mirror [Small]
UA2569-S BA Series

Price 1 Polished Brass

Price 2 Green Patina*, Brown Patina*

Price 3 Statuary Brown [gloss or matte]*
 Statuary Black [gloss or matte]*
 Antique Brass*

Price 4 Polished Nickel, Satin Nickel*, Light Pewter*
 Polished Chrome
 Black Nickel [gloss or matte]*

 Custom finishes not returnable

Note: Our metals are living finishes;
 they will change overtime 
 and will never rust

 Mirrors with square corners come
 flat or beveled, please specify.

 Hanging and Countertop pricing are
 based on 48" or less of flat bar.

$235 Replacement Small 
 Metropolitan Mirror
 23" × 23" × 3/16"
 UA6138-S BG

 Replacement Brackets
 UA2569-RP [Pair]
$275 Price 1
$325 Price 2
$395 Price 3
$490 Price 4

Metropolitan
Pivoting Mirror

Wall Mounted

Hanging

Countertop

Price 1

$2,380

$2,680

$5,020

$5,320

$5,530

$5,830

Price 2

$2,590

$2,890

$5,320

$5,620

$6,280

$6,580

Price 3

$2,850

$3,150

$5,490

$5,790

$6,545

$6,845

Price 4

$3,910

$4,210

$7,025

$7,325

$8,860

$9,160

UA Code

UA2569-S BA 

UA2569-SH BA

UA2569-SC BA

No Bevel

2” Bevel

No Bevel

2” Bevel

No bevel

2” bevel


