



Metropolitan Pivoting Mirror	UA Code		Price 1	Price 2	Price 3	Price 4
Wall Mounted	UA2569-S BA	No Bevel	\$2,380	\$2,590	\$2,850	\$3,910
		2" Bevel	\$2,680	\$2,890	\$3,150	\$4,210
Hanging	UA2569-SH BA	No Bevel	\$5,020	\$5,320	\$5,490	\$7,025
		2" Bevel	\$5,320	\$5,620	\$5,790	\$7,325
Countertop	UA2569-SC BA	No bevel	\$5,530	\$6,280	\$6,545	\$8,860
		2" bevel	\$5,830	\$6,580	\$6,845	\$9,160

Metropolitan Pivoting Mirror [Small]

UA2569-S BA Series

Price 1

Price 2 Green Patina*, Brown Patina*

Polished Brass

Price 3 Statuary Brown [gloss or matte]*
Statuary Black [gloss or matte]*

Antique Brass*

Price 4 Polished Nickel, Satin Nickel*, Light Pewter*

Polished Chrome

Black Nickel [gloss or matte]*



Custom finishes not returnable

Note: Our metals are living finishes;

they will change overtime and will never rust

Mirrors with square corners come flat or beveled, please specify.

Hanging and Countertop pricing are based on 48" or less of flat bar.

\$235 Replacement Small

Metropolitan Mirror $23" \times 23" \times 3/16"$ UA6138-S BG

Replacement Brackets UA2569-RP [Pair]

\$275 Price 1

\$325 Price 2

\$395 Price 3

\$490 Price 4